ADULT ENTRY FORM

SWAN RIVER VALLEY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY
BOX 116 SWAN RIVER, MB ROL 120
Phone: 204-731-0134 Email: srvagsociety@gmail.com

ENTRY FORM

Enteries Close July 22,2025 @ 7:00pm

I herby make the following enteries, subject to rules and regulatioinspublished in the Prize List which
| agree to be bound by; and | enclose entry fees amounting to:

NAME

(ALL ENTERIES $1.00)

MAILING ADDRESS:

SIGNATURE

Check

to

Enter

OO0o0O0oooooooooooooooooot

# of Enteries

X $1.00=

$

PHONE:

Class &
Article #

© 00 N O O~ WON R

NN N NNR R R RBRRBRRBER R
B W NP O ®O 0N O G b W N R ©

Please read rules and regulationson Page 1 and 2 of Prize List

Description

Sheaf of Red Clover
Sheaf of Sweet Clover
Sheaf of Alfalfa,name
Beans, Yellow, 6 pods
Beens, Green, 6 pods
Beets, 5

Beets, Cylindrical, 5
Broccoli, 2 stems
Carrots, 3
Cucumbers, Slicing, 2
Cucumbers, Pickling4
Cabbage, 1 head
Kohlrabi, 2

Celery, 1 bundle
Cauliflower, 1 head
Lettuce, 1 head

Leaf Lettuce, 1 bunch
Lettuce, Cos/Romainl
Onions, mature bulbs5
Onion, pickling, 12
Onions, multipliers, 2
Potatoes, new, white

Potatoes, new, colored, 5
Potatoes, new, collection

Check

to

Enter

Do ooood

Class &
Article #

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Description

Peas 6 pods

Parsley, 2 roots in water
Radishes, globe, 6
Radishes, icicle, 6
Zucchini, 2, 8” or under

Collection of Herbs, at least 5, named in

Tomatoes, 5, green or red, Calyx left on

Turnips, purple top, Swede, 2

Swiss Chard, 1 plant in water

Any other vegetable

Most odd-shaped vegetable

Apples on plate, 6
Crabapples, on plate, 6

Currants, black, on plate, 20-24
Currants, red or white, on plate,5

Gooseberries, on plate, 10-14

Plums, on plate, 10-14

Raspberries, on plate, 15-20
Rhubarb, 6 stalks tied twice
Strawberries, on plate, 10-15

Any other fruit not listed

Collection of four different fruits

Stocks, 3 spikes

Snapdragons, 3 spikes, single



Check Class &

to
Enter

oo odoonooonodoodoonodoodgoo o

Article
#
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

ADULT ENTRY FORM

Description

Snapdragons, 3 spikes, double

Marigolds, 6 blooms, double under 3”

Marigolds, 3 blooms, double over 3”

Calendula, 6 blooms

Gladiolus, 1 spike, large type, light or dark color
Gladiolus, 1 spike, miniature, light or dark color
Delphiniums, single, 1 stem

Delphiniums, double, 1 stem

Lilies, 3 stems, 1 variety

Collection of lilies, 3 varieties, 1 stem of each in co
Day Lilies, 3 stems

Dahlias, 3 blooms under 5”

Dahlias, 3 blooms over 5”

Pompom Dahlias, 5 blooms

Pansies, 6 blooms

Zinnias, 6 blooms under 3”

Zinnias, 3 blooms over 3”

Rose, 1 bloom, variety to be named if possible
Tea Roses, 3 stems, one variety only

Roses, 3 stems, multiflora floribunda or shrub
Sweet Peas, single, 6 stems

Sweet Peas, double, 6 stems

Sweet Peas, bouquet, filler allowed

Nasturtiums, single, 6 blooms

Nasturtiums, double, 6 blooms

Asters, 3 blooms

Perennial mixed bouquet

Perennial arrangement, viewed from all sides
Phlox, perennial, 3 stems

Phlox, annual, 6 stems

Native Grasses arranged in a bouquet, must be dri
Ornamental Grasses, arranged in a bouquet, not
Petunias, single, 6 blooms

Petunias, double, 6 blooms

Daisies, white, 6 stems

Dried arrangement, native grown, or garden-grown
Wildflower Arrangement, no Lady Slippers

Dinner Table Arrangement, not over 10” high (garden
Arrangement using flowers, vegetables, and/or fru
Buffet Arrangement, garden flowers, any foliage view
Bouquet, garden flowers and foliage

Basket (with handle) of Mixed Cut Flowers, any fol

Check Class &
Article

to

Enter

oo odoondoonodonodoonodonoodgooon

#
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Description

Planter of Foliage plants, more than one

A flowering plant(s) in odd container

Fern, Boston or Sword

Fern, Asparagus

Bulb, grown from bulb

Date Time Corsage - fresh flowers with
Gloxinia, for bloom

Begonia, tuberous, for bloom

African Violet, single, one crown

African Violet, double, one crown

Coleus, one plant

Any other cut flower, not listed

Cactus

Collection of Succulents

Vertical Garden

Scare Crow - self-supporting 4-5 feet
“Tiny is Beautiful” Arrangement in holder —
Rose Bowl

Fairy Garden —no larger than 2 feet diameter
Outdoor Planter, any size

Bread, white, large or small, no half loaves,
Bread, not white, large or small, no half
Bread, machine, any kind

Bread, 1 raisin loaf, yeast, raised

Buns, 3

Cinnamon Buns, 3

Any loaf

Muffins, any, 3

Fancy Bread or ring

Biscuits, baking powder, 3

Cake, chocolate, noticed

Cake, chiffon, light, noticed

Cake, fruit, dark, at least 4” X 4”

Cake, fruit, light, at least 4” X 4”
Decorated Cake - styrofoam base allowed
Best Decorated Cupcakes, 4

Cookies, drop, 4

Cookies, oatmeal, 4

Cookies, icebox, 4

Cookies, plain, noticed, 4

Cookies, collection, 4 varieties, 1 of each var
Gingerbread Cookies, 4



Check Class &

to
Enter

oo odoonooonodoodoonodoodgoo o

Article
#
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

ADULT ENTRY FORM

Description

Jelly Roll, jelly filling only
Macaroons, 4
Shortbread Cookies, 4
Macarons, 4

Baked Dainties, 3 varieties, 1 of each, 1” X 1”
Any gluten-free baked item
Home Made Candy, 3 varieties
Pie, Apple

Pie, Rhubarb, plain

Pie, Saskatoon

Pie, Raisin

Any pie, not listed

Butter Tarts, 4

SV Co-op Flour Contest
Peaches - Fruit

Pears - Fruit
Raspberries, tame - Fruit
Cherries - Fruit
Apricots - Fruit
Blueberries - Fruit

Fruit Cocktail

Cranberry Jelly

Crabapple Jelly

Black Currant Jelly
Chokecherry Jelly

Mint Jelly

Marmalade, any
Rhubarb Jam
Raspberry Jam
Strawberry Jam

Apricot Jam

Black Currant Jam
ZucchiniJam

Dills, cucumbers

Sweet Mixed Pickles
Bread and Butter Pickles
Cucumber, any

Yellow Bean Mustard Pickles
Onion Pickles

Dill Carrot

Pickled Beans

Pickled Asparagus

Check Class &

to Article Description
Enter #
L] 175  Pickled Beets
L] 176 Relish, any
L] 177 Hot Pepper Jelly
L] 178 Tomato Salsa
L] 179 Canned Tomatoes
(] 180 Tomato Sauce
L] 181 Spaghetti Sauce, meatless
L] 182 Homemade wine made with kit, white
L] 183 Homemade wine made with kit, red
L] 184 Homemade wine made with kit, blush
L] 185 Homemade wine made without kit, white
L] 186 Homemade wine made without kit, red
L] 187 Homemade wine made without kit, blush
] 188 Port
L] 189 Liqueur
(] 190  Wine Jelly
L] 191 Homemade Beer, any
(] 192 Crochet Tablecloth
L] 193 Crochet Luncheon Cloth
L] 194 Table Runner, all crochet
L] 195 Crochet Doily, under 12”
L] 196 Crochet Centre Piece, over 12”
L] 197 Knitted Centre Piece
(] 198 Crochet Afghan at least 48” X 60”
L] 199 Knitted Afghan at least 48” X 60”
(] 200 Crochet or Knitted Baby Afghan, not larger
L] 201 Crochet Baby Shawl
(] 202  Knitted Baby Shawl
L] 203 Crocheted or Knitted Baby Set
L] 204 Knitted Gloves or Mitts, fancy or plain, adult
L] 205 Knitted Socks or Slippers, fancy or plain,
(] 206 Knitted or Crocheted Hat or Toque
L] 207 Knitted or Crocheted Scarf
(] 208 Knitted or Crocheted Cowl
L] 209 Knitted or Crocheted Shawl or Shawlette
L] 210 Sweater, Cardigan, or Pullover, adult
L] 211 Child’s Cardigan or Pullover
[] 212 Knitted or Crocheted Cushion, complete
L] 213 Any knitted or crocheted article not listed
L] 214  ArmKnitted article
L] 215 Counted Cross Stitch, any article, framed
L] 216 Cross Stitch Picture, framed, design more



ADULT ENTRY FORM

Check Class & Check Class &
to Article Description to Article Description
Enter # Enter #

217 Cross Stitch Picture, framed, design 35 sq inches
218 Cross Stitch Sampler
219 Table Centre Piece, embroidered

259 Christmas Gift, wrapped, no commercial Christmas
260 Christmas Wood Painted article

261 Original Christmas Card, no computer-

262 Christmas Table Decoration

263 Christmas Quilt, machine or commercially
264 Machine Quilted article, any

265 Christmas Apron

266 Christmas Creation, any other

220 Embroidery Picture, framed

221 Embroidered Sampler, framed, using at least 6 diff
222 Embroidered or Cross Stitch Cushion, complete
223  Any Cross Stitch article

224  Any Embroidered article

225  Visible Mended article - using embroidery tech
226  Any Crocheted or knitted animal

227 Patch Work Quilt, complete, no baby quilt

228 Patch Work and Applique Quilt, no baby quilt

229 Quilt made from panel

267 Women’s Garment

268 Men’s Garment

269 Clothing article made from stretch fabric
270 Child’s Garment, up to size 12

271 Baby Garment

230 Quilt made with hand-embroidered blocks 272 Pajamas or Nightgown, any size
231 Quilt made by group, complete, no baby 273 Costume (Eg Halloween, skating, etc)
232 Memory Quilt, include background paragraph desc 274 Apron

233 Modern Quilt, machine or commercially quilted

234 Quilt Hand Quilted by exhibitor

235 Paper Pieced Quilt, any size

236 RagQuilt, any size

237 Scrap Quilt, any size

238 Denim Quilt, no baby

239 T-Shirt and/or Team Jersey Quilt, machine or comm

275 Oven Mitts, one pair

276 Potholders, 1 pair

277 2 Placemats, any material, no crochet
278 Fabric Tote (Bag to be judged for sewing
279 Pillowcase

280 Purse/Backpack

281 Reusable Grocery Bag

282 Cosmetic Bag

283 Microwaveable Bowl Cozy

240 Crib or Baby Quilt, any, hand or machine quilted
241 Quilt made with only solid-colored fabric

242 Quilt, any other, complete, no baby, commercially 284 Article made with fleece fabric
243 Quilt, any, tied

244 Quilted Wall Hanging or Mini Quilt, hand or machine
245 Placemats (2) or Table Runner, hand or machine
246 Quilted Bag

247 Quilted Cushion, complete

248  Anysmaller machine quilted article

249 Stuffed Toy

250 Wearable article, any style, hand, or machine quilted
251 Fabric Collage Creation

252  Thread Painted article

253 Empty Bobbin Special

254 Christmas Stocking

255 Three handmade Christmas Tree Ornaments, ready

285 Hat, Mitts, or Scarf, any 2 articles, machine-
286 Pet Clothes, 1 article, machine sewn

287 Any article made from denim fabric

288 Made Over Garment, must state what garm
289 Any article machine sewn, not mentioned
290 Ribbon Skirt

291 Moccasins or other footwear

292 Star Blanket, hand or machine quilted, not
293 Beadwork, jewelry

294 Beadwork, any article

295 Birchbark Biting Creation

296 Indigenous themed painting, any medium
297 Any other article representing Indigenous

OOooodoodgoodoodoonodonodoodonodonodooodo o

256 Christmas Angel, any type, minimum 8” in height
257 Christmas Santa, any type, minimum 8” in height L] 299 Wood Carving, hand carved
258 Christmas Wreath or Swag at least 12” (] 300 Wooden article, refinished by exhibitor

298 Wood article, piece of furniture, or home

oo odoonooonodoodoonodoodgoo o



ADULT ENTRY FORM

Check Class & Check Class &
to Article Description to Article Description
Enter # Enter #

301 Furniture, refinished or repainted 343 Acrylic Painting, landscape, no buildings
302 Other article partially wood refinished by exhibitor
303 Soap, handmade, 1 bar

304 Pottery, hand-molded

305 Potter, done on a wheel

344  Acrylic Painting, seascape
345 Acrylic Painting, still life
346 Acrylic Painting, flowers
347 Acrylic Painting, animal(s)
306 Ceramics, with glaze 348 Acrylic Painting, any other
307 Ceramics, done in stain 349 Watercolor Painting, prairie heritage
308 Ceramics, underglaze, brush strokes, using one 350 Watercolor Painting, landscape, no build.
309 Ceramics, glaze with decal 351 Watercolor Painting, seascape
352 Watercolor Painting, still life

353 Watercolor Painting, flowers

310 Gift Wrapped article, no commercial wrapping
311 Handcrafted Jewelry, any medium

312  Wreath

313 Purse or Bag made from recycled material

354  Watercolor Painting, animal(s)

355 Watercolor Painting, any other

356 Oil Painting, prairie heritage

357 Oil Painting, landscape, no buildings

314 Nature Craft — any article made from items found
315 One handmade doll (not porcelain)

316 1 doll outfit, made by exhibitor, any size 358 Oil Painting, seascape
359  OilPainting, still life
360 Oil Painting, flowers
361 Oil Painting, animal(s)
362 Oil Painting, any other

363 Human Portrait, featuring face, upper body

317 Wheat Weaving, any article, or home-dried flowers
318 Ukrainian Handicraft (eg decorated eggs, wedding
319 Painted article using Folk Art techniques

320 Stained Glass, any

321 Any other handicraft from a kit

322 Rustic Sign

323 Barn Wood Creation

324  Anyother handicraft with needlework

364 Human Portrait, upper body profile, any
365 Paint by Number

366 Diamond Painting

367  Articles from kits (ie. Toni Whitney kits)

368  Adult Coloring

369 Snapshots, 5 colored, scenery, in the Swan

325 Any other handicraft, no needlework or sewing, no
326 Handwriting, 5-10 lines on a piece of paper

327 Calligraphy - at least 12 words on a sheet of unlined
328 Original Card, any, front, approx 4 1/2"x5 1/2", no
329 Original Card, any, front, approx 4 1/2"x5 1/2"
330 Pencil Drawing, no cartoon figures

370 Snapshots, 5 colored, Manitoba scenery,
371 Snapshots, 5 colored, scenery only, name
372 Snapshots, 3 colored, agriculture theme
331 Line Drawing, no shading, basic line composition
332 Original Cartoon Drawing

333 Pen and Black Ink Drawing (not felt pen)

334 Pastel Drawing, landscape, no buildings

373 Snapshots, 3 colored, baby or children
374 Snapshots, 3 colored, family activities
375 Snapshots, 3 colored, Christmas memory
376 Snapshots, 3 colored, rodeo fun

335 Pastel Drawing, flowers 377 Snapshots, 3 colored, of senior citizens/
336 Pastel Drawing, related pair 378 Snapshots, 3 colored, of three different spec
337 Pastel Drawing, any other, buildings allowed
338 Charcoal Drawing, black

339 Doodles

340 Online Scrap Booking Project eg calendar, photo

379 Snapshots, 3 colored, group of people, at
380 Snapshots, 3 colored, old buildings

381 Snapshots, 4 colored, the four seasons
382 Snapshots, 4 colored, close up of flowers

341 Creative Scrap Book, whole book 383 Snapshots, 4 colored, close up of nature (eg

oo odoonooonodoodoonodoodgoo o
oo odoondoonodonodoonodonoodgooon

342  Acrylic Painting, prairie heritage 384 Snapshots of historical interest - local or



ADULT ENTRY FORM

Check Class &
to Article Description
Enter #

385 Snapshots, 3 colored, lake life/camping

386 Snapshots, 3 colored, favorite local lake,

387 Snapshots, 3 colored, sunsets, name the location

388 Snapshots, 3 colored, nature’s wonder ( eg rainbow, clouds, storms)
389 Snapshots, 3 black and white, storm/after storm

390 Snapshots, 3 colored, musical instruments

391 Snapshots, 3 colored, wedding

392 One outdoor print on canvas

393 Photo - one-colored

394 Snapshots, 3 Polaroid or instant camera

395 Snapshots, 3 colored, friends

396 Snapshots, 3 colored, pets

397 Snapshots, 3 colored, family

398 Snapshots, 3 colored, close up of flowers

399 Snapshots, 3 colored, agriculture theme

400 Snapshots, 3 colored, baby/children candid, not posed
401 Snapshots, 3 colored, sporting event, name the event
402 Snapshots, 3 colored, vacation, name location

403 JENNIFER PAIGE PHOTOGRAPHY

Odoodonodoooooodo o



