SWAN RIVER VALLEY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

BOX 116 SWAN RIVER, MB ROL 1Z0

Phone: 204-731-0134 Email: srvagsociety@gmail.com

ENTRY FORM

Enteries Close July 22, 2025 @ 7:00pm

I herby make the following enteries, subject to rules and regulationsspublished in the Prize List which I agree to be bound by; and I enclose entry fees amounting to:

	NAME	(ALL ENTERIES \$1.00)		#	of Enteries X \$1.00 = \$ PHONE:
1AILIN	G ADDRI	ESS:			
SIGNAT	URE				
		Please read rules and regulati	onson Pa	age 1 an	d 2 of Prize List
Check			Check		
to	Class &	Description	to	Class &	Description
Enter	Article #		Enter	Article #	
	1	Sheaf of Red Clover		25	Peas 6 pods
	2	Sheaf of Sweet Clover		26	Parsley, 2 roots in water
	3	Sheaf of Alfalfa,name		27	Radishes, globe, 6
	4	Beans, Yellow, 6 pods		28	Radishes, icicle, 6
	5	Beens, Green, 6 pods		29	Zucchini, 2, 8" or under
	6	Beets, 5		30	Collection of Herbs, at least 5, named in
Ц	7	Beets, Cylindrical, 5		31	Tomatoes, 5, green or red, Calyx left on
	8	Broccoli, 2 stems		32	Turnips, purple top, Swede, 2
Ш	9	Carrots, 3		33	Swiss Chard, 1 plant in water
	10	Cucumbers, Slicing, 2		34	Any other vegetable
	11	Cucumbers, Pickling4		35	Most odd-shaped vegetable
	12	Cabbage, 1 head		36	Apples on plate, 6
	13	Kohlrabi, 2		37	Crabapples, on plate, 6
	14	Celery, 1 bundle		38	Currants, black, on plate, 20-24
	15	Cauliflower, 1 head		39	Currants, red or white, on plate,5
	16	Lettuce, 1 head		40	Gooseberries, on plate, 10-14
	17	Leaf Lettuce, 1 bunch		41	Plums, on plate, 10-14
	18	Lettuce, Cos/Romain1		42	Raspberries, on plate, 15-20
	19	Onions, mature bulbs5		43	Rhubarb, 6 stalks tied twice
	20	Onion, pickling, 12		44	Strawberries, on plate, 10-15
	21	Onions, multipliers, 2		45	Any other fruit not listed
	22	Potatoes, new, white		46	Collection of four different fruits
	23	Potatoes, new, colored, 5		47	Stocks, 3 spikes
	24	Potatoes, new, collection		48	Snapdragons, 3 spikes, single

Check	Class &		Check	Class &	
to	Article	Description	to	Article	Description
Enter	#		Enter	#	
	49	Snapdragons, 3 spikes, double		91	Planter of Foliage plants, more than one
	50	Marigolds, 6 blooms, double under 3"		92	A flowering plant(s) in odd container
	51	Marigolds, 3 blooms, double over 3"		93	Fern, Boston or Sword
	52	Calendula, 6 blooms	Ц	94	Fern, Asparagus
	53	Gladiolus, 1 spike, large type, light or dark color	Ц	95	Bulb, grown from bulb
	54	Gladiolus, 1 spike, miniature, light or dark color		96	Date Time Corsage – fresh flowers with
	55	Delphiniums, single, 1 stem		97	Gloxinia, for bloom
	56	Delphiniums, double, 1 stem		98	Begonia, tuberous, for bloom
	57	Lilies, 3 stems, 1 variety		99	African Violet, single, one crown
	58	Collection of lilies, 3 varieties, 1 stem of each in co		100	African Violet, double, one crown
	59	Day Lilies, 3 stems		101	Coleus, one plant
	60	Dahlias, 3 blooms under 5"		102	Any other cut flower, not listed
	61	Dahlias, 3 blooms over 5"		103	Cactus
	62	Pompom Dahlias, 5 blooms		104	Collection of Succulents
	63	Pansies, 6 blooms		105	Vertical Garden
	64	Zinnias, 6 blooms under 3"		106	Scare Crow – self-supporting 4-5 feet
	65	Zinnias, 3 blooms over 3"		107	"Tiny is Beautiful" Arrangement in holder –
	66	Rose, 1 bloom, variety to be named if possible		108	Rose Bowl
	67	Tea Roses, 3 stems, one variety only		109	Fairy Garden – no larger than 2 feet diameter
	68	Roses, 3 stems, multiflora floribunda or shrub		110	Outdoor Planter, any size
	69	Sweet Peas, single, 6 stems		111	Bread, white, large or small, no half loaves,
	70	Sweet Peas, double, 6 stems		112	Bread, not white, large or small, no half
	71	Sweet Peas, bouquet, filler allowed		113	Bread, machine, any kind
	72	Nasturtiums, single, 6 blooms		114	Bread, 1 raisin loaf, yeast, raised
	73	Nasturtiums, double, 6 blooms		115	Buns, 3
	74	Asters, 3 blooms		116	Cinnamon Buns, 3
	75	Perennial mixed bouquet		117	Any loaf
	76	Perennial arrangement, viewed from all sides		118	Muffins, any, 3
	77	Phlox, perennial, 3 stems		119	Fancy Bread or ring
	78	Phlox, annual, 6 stems		120	Biscuits, baking powder, 3
	79	Native Grasses arranged in a bouquet, must be dri		121	Cake, chocolate, not iced
	80	Ornamental Grasses, arranged in a bouquet, not		122	Cake, chiffon, light, not iced
	81	Petunias, single, 6 blooms		123	Cake, fruit, dark, at least 4" X 4"
	82	Petunias, double, 6 blooms		124	Cake, fruit, light, at least 4" X 4"
	83	Daisies, white, 6 stems		125	Decorated Cake – styrofoam base allowed
	84	Dried arrangement, native grown, or garden-grown		126	Best Decorated Cupcakes, 4
$\overline{\Box}$	85	Wildflower Arrangement, no Lady Slippers		127	Cookies, drop, 4
	86	Dinner Table Arrangement, not over 10" high (garden	ı 🗆	128	Cookies, oatmeal, 4
	87	Arrangement using flowers, vegetables, and/or fru		129	Cookies, icebox, 4
	88	Buffet Arrangement, garden flowers, any foliage view	, 🔲	130	Cookies, plain, not iced, 4
	89	Bouquet, garden flowers and foliage		131	Cookies, collection, 4 varieties, 1 of each var
$\overline{\Box}$	90	Basket (with handle) of Mixed Cut Flowers, any fol		132	Gingerbread Cookies, 4
		attraction in the control of	_		

Check	Class &		Check	Class &	
to	Article	Description	to	Article	Description
Enter	#		Enter	#	
	133	Jelly Roll, jelly filling only		175	Pickled Beets
	134	Macaroons, 4		176	Relish, any
	135	Shortbread Cookies, 4		177	Hot Pepper Jelly
	136	Macarons, 4		178	Tomato Salsa
	137	Baked Dainties, 3 varieties, 1 of each, 1" X 1"		179	Canned Tomatoes
	138	Any gluten-free baked item		180	Tomato Sauce
	139	Home Made Candy, 3 varieties		181	Spaghetti Sauce, meatless
	140	Pie, Apple		182	Homemade wine made with kit, white
	141	Pie, Rhubarb, plain		183	Homemade wine made with kit, red
	142	Pie, Saskatoon		184	Homemade wine made with kit, blush
	143	Pie, Raisin		185	Homemade wine made without kit, white
	144	Any pie, not listed		186	Homemade wine made without kit, red
	145	Butter Tarts, 4		187	Homemade wine made without kit, blush
	146	SV Co-op Flour Contest		188	Port
	147	Peaches – Fruit		189	Liqueur
	148	Pears - Fruit		190	Wine Jelly
	149	Raspberries, tame – Fruit		191	Homemade Beer, any
	150	Cherries – Fruit		192	Crochet Tablecloth
	151	Apricots – Fruit		193	Crochet Luncheon Cloth
	152	Blueberries – Fruit		194	Table Runner, all crochet
	153	Fruit Cocktail		195	Crochet Doily, under 12"
	154	Cranberry Jelly		196	Crochet Centre Piece, over 12"
	155	Crabapple Jelly		197	Knitted Centre Piece
	156	Black Currant Jelly		198	Crochet Afghan at least 48" X 60"
	157	Chokecherry Jelly		199	Knitted Afghan at least 48" X 60"
	158	Mint Jelly		200	Crochet or Knitted Baby Afghan, not larger
	159	Marmalade, any		201	Crochet Baby Shawl
	160	Rhubarb Jam		202	Knitted Baby Shawl
	161	Raspberry Jam		203	Crocheted or Knitted Baby Set
	162	Strawberry Jam		204	Knitted Gloves or Mitts, fancy or plain, adult
	163	Apricot Jam		205	Knitted Socks or Slippers, fancy or plain,
	164	Black Currant Jam		206	Knitted or Crocheted Hat or Toque
	165	Zucchini Jam		207	Knitted or Crocheted Scarf
	166	Dills, cucumbers		208	Knitted or Crocheted Cowl
	167	Sweet Mixed Pickles		209	Knitted or Crocheted Shawl or Shawlette
	168	Bread and Butter Pickles		210	Sweater, Cardigan, or Pullover, adult
	169	Cucumber, any		211	Child's Cardigan or Pullover
	170	Yellow Bean Mustard Pickles		212	Knitted or Crocheted Cushion, complete
	171	Onion Pickles		213	Any knitted or crocheted article not listed
	172	Dill Carrot		214	Arm Knitted article
	173	Pickled Beans		215	Counted Cross Stitch, any article, framed
	174	Pickled Asparagus		216	Cross Stitch Picture, framed, design more

	Class &			Class &	
to Futor	Article	Description	to	Article	Description
Enter	#	Ourse Olitab Pistore formed design OF animals	Enter	#	
	217	Cross Stitch Picture, framed, design 35 sq inches		259	Christmas Gift, wrapped, no commercial Christmas
	218	Cross Stitch Sampler		260	Christmas Wood Painted article
	219	Table Centre Piece, embroidered		261	Original Christmas Card, no computer-
	220	Embroidery Picture, framed		262	Christmas Table Decoration
	221	Embroidered Sampler, framed, using at least 6 diff		263	Christmas Quilt, machine or commercially
	222	Embroidered or Cross Stitch Cushion, complete		264	Machine Quilted article, any
	223	Any Cross Stitch article		265	Christmas Apron
	224	Any Embroidered article		266	Christmas Creation, any other
	225	Visible Mended article – using embroidery tech		267	Women's Garment
	226	Any Crocheted or knitted animal		268	Men's Garment
	227	Patch Work and Applique Quilt, no baby quilt		269	Clothing article made from stretch fabric
	228	Patch Work and Applique Quilt, no baby quilt		270	Child's Garment, up to size 12
	229 230	Quilt made from panel		271 272	Baby Garment
	231	Quilt made by group, complete, no haby		272	Pajamas or Nightgown, any size
	232	Quilt made by group, complete, no baby		273 274	Costume (Eg Halloween, skating, etc)
	232	Memory Quilt, include background paragraph desc Modern Quilt, machine or commercially quilted		274 275	Apron Oven Mitts, one pair
	234	Quilt Hand Quilted by exhibitor		276	Potholders, 1 pair
	235	Paper Pieced Quilt, any size		276 277	2 Placemats, any material, no crochet
	236	Rag Quilt, any size		278	Fabric Tote (Bag to be judged for sewing
	237	Scrap Quilt, any size		279	Pillowcase
	238	Denim Quilt, no baby		280	Purse/Backpack
	239	T-Shirt and/or Team Jersey Quilt, machine or comm		281	Reusable Grocery Bag
	240	Crib or Baby Quilt, any, hand or machine quilted		282	Cosmetic Bag
	241	Quilt made with only solid-colored fabric		283	Microwaveable Bowl Cozy
	242	Quilt, any other, complete, no baby, commercially		284	Article made with fleece fabric
	243	Quilt, any, tied		285	Hat, Mitts, or Scarf, any 2 articles, machine-
	244	Quilted Wall Hanging or Mini Quilt, hand or machine		286	Pet Clothes, 1 article, machine sewn
\Box	245	Placemats (2) or Table Runner, hand or machine		287	Any article made from denim fabric
	246	Quilted Bag		288	Made Over Garment, must state what garm
	247	Quilted Cushion, complete		289	Any article machine sewn, not mentioned
	248	Any smaller machine quilted article		290	Ribbon Skirt
	249	Stuffed Toy		291	Moccasins or other footwear
	250	Wearable article, any style, hand, or machine quilted	d \square	292	Star Blanket, hand or machine quilted, not
	251	Fabric Collage Creation		293	Beadwork, jewelry
	252	Thread Painted article		294	Beadwork, any article
	253	Empty Bobbin Special		295	Birchbark Biting Creation
	254	Christmas Stocking		296	Indigenous themed painting, any medium
	255	Three handmade Christmas Tree Ornaments, ready		297	Any other article representing Indigenous
	256	Christmas Angel, any type, minimum 8" in height		298	Wood article, piece of furniture, or home
	257	Christmas Santa, any type, minimum 8" in height		299	Wood Carving, hand carved
	258	Christmas Wreath or Swag at least 12"		300	Wooden article, refinished by exhibitor

Check	Class &		Check	Class &	
to	Article	Description	to	Article	Description
Enter	#		Enter	#	
	301	Furniture, refinished or repainted		343	Acrylic Painting, landscape, no buildings
	302	Other article partially wood refinished by exhibitor		344	Acrylic Painting, seascape
	303	Soap, handmade, 1 bar		345	Acrylic Painting, still life
	304	Pottery, hand-molded		346	Acrylic Painting, flowers
	305	Potter, done on a wheel		347	Acrylic Painting, animal(s)
	306	Ceramics, with glaze		348	Acrylic Painting, any other
	307	Ceramics, done in stain		349	Watercolor Painting, prairie heritage
	308	Ceramics, underglaze, brush strokes, using one		350	Watercolor Painting, landscape, no build.
	309	Ceramics, glaze with decal		351	Watercolor Painting, seascape
	310	Gift Wrapped article, no commercial wrapping		352	Watercolor Painting, still life
	311	Handcrafted Jewelry, any medium		353	Watercolor Painting, flowers
	312	Wreath		354	Watercolor Painting, animal(s)
	313	Purse or Bag made from recycled material		355	Watercolor Painting, any other
	314	Nature Craft – any article made from items found		356	Oil Painting, prairie heritage
	315	One handmade doll (not porcelain)		357	Oil Painting, landscape, no buildings
	316	1 doll outfit, made by exhibitor, any size		358	Oil Painting, seascape
	317	Wheat Weaving, any article, or home-dried flowers		359	Oil Painting, still life
	318	Ukrainian Handicraft (eg decorated eggs, wedding		360	Oil Painting, flowers
	319	Painted article using Folk Art techniques		361	Oil Painting, animal(s)
	320	Stained Glass, any		362	Oil Painting, any other
	321	Any other handicraft from a kit		363	Human Portrait, featuring face, upper body
	322	Rustic Sign		364	Human Portrait, upper body profile, any
	323	Barn Wood Creation		365	Paint by Number
	324	Any other handicraft with needlework		366	Diamond Painting
	325	Any other handicraft, no needlework or sewing, no		367	Articles from kits (ie. Toni Whitney kits)
	326	Handwriting, 5-10 lines on a piece of paper		368	Adult Coloring
	327	Calligraphy – at least 12 words on a sheet of unlined		369	Snapshots, 5 colored, scenery, in the Swan
	328	Original Card, any, front, approx 4 1/2"x5 1/2", no		370	Snapshots, 5 colored, Manitoba scenery,
	329	Original Card, any, front, approx 4 1/2"x5 1/2"		371	Snapshots, 5 colored, scenery only, name
	330	Pencil Drawing, no cartoon figures		372	Snapshots, 3 colored, agriculture theme
	331	Line Drawing, no shading, basic line composition		373	Snapshots, 3 colored, baby or children
	332	Original Cartoon Drawing		374	Snapshots, 3 colored, family activities
	333	Pen and Black Ink Drawing (not felt pen)		375	Snapshots, 3 colored, Christmas memory
	334	Pastel Drawing, landscape, no buildings	П	376	Snapshots, 3 colored, rodeo fun
	335	Pastel Drawing, flowers		377	Snapshots, 3 colored, of senior citizens/
	336	Pastel Drawing, related pair		378	Snapshots, 3 colored, of serior chizeris/
	337	Pastel Drawing, related pail Pastel Drawing, any other, buildings allowed		379	Snapshots, 3 colored, or three different spec
	338	Charcoal Drawing, black		380	Snapshots, 4 colored, old buildings
	339	Doodles Online Scrap Reaking Project og calendar, photo		381	Snapshots, 4 colored, the four seasons
	340	Online Scrap Booking Project eg calendar, photo		382	Snapshots, 4 colored, close up of flowers
	341	Creative Scrap Book, whole book		383	Snapshots, 4 colored, close up of nature (eg
	342	Acrylic Painting, prairie heritage	Ш	384	Snapshots of historical interest – local or

Check	Class &	
to	Article	Description
Enter	#	
	385	Snapshots, 3 colored, lake life/camping
	386	Snapshots, 3 colored, favorite local lake,
	387	Snapshots, 3 colored, sunsets, name the location
	388	Snapshots, 3 colored, nature's wonder (eg rainbow, clouds, storms)
	389	Snapshots, 3 black and white, storm/after storm
	390	Snapshots, 3 colored, musical instruments
	391	Snapshots, 3 colored, wedding
	392	One outdoor print on canvas
	393	Photo - one-colored
	394	Snapshots, 3 Polaroid or instant camera
	395	Snapshots, 3 colored, friends
	396	Snapshots, 3 colored, pets
	397	Snapshots, 3 colored, family
	398	Snapshots, 3 colored, close up of flowers
	399	Snapshots, 3 colored, agriculture theme
	400	Snapshots, 3 colored, baby/children candid, not posed
	401	Snapshots, 3 colored, sporting event, name the event
	402	Snapshots, 3 colored, vacation, name location
	403	JENNIFER PAIGE PHOTOGRAPHY